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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

912283002 Price

Technical Information of 912283002
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

912283002
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)

Connect

912283002 Details PDF

912283002

MACOM.

Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Description

Quantity Available 5000

Partners from RF to Light

GET A QUOTE

Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong

RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

912283002 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 912283002 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 912283002 Aeroflex (MACOM
Technology Solutions) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 912283002 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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912283002 Datasheet

Description Manufacturer

FERRULE ALUM FOR ROUND HANDLE Keystone Electronics Corp.

912280001 MOLEX MOLEX

PWR SUP SNG OUTPUT PROG 30V 5A B&K Precision

FOAM REPLACEMENT FOR SE1220 7PCS Serpac Electronic Enclosures

INSERTION TOOL/CARD EDGE KEYING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

RS-SW 8CH ON-OFF-AUTO Weidmuller

INTERFACE MOD CENTRONIC 50POS

CUTTER RIBBON CABLE STRAIGHT 10"

TOOL EXTRACTION FOR SHELL CONN

Weidmuller

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

POWER SPLY 0-60V 0-2.5A PROGRAM B&K Precision

CONN TERM BLK DISCONN 12-26AWG Weidmuller

FERRULE ALUM FOR ROUND HANDLE Keystone Electronics Corp.

ROUND SPACER NYLON 1-3/4" RAF

91228-3001 MOLEX MOLEX

POWER SPLY 0-60V 0-2.5A PROGRAM B&K Precision

MOLEX

PWR SUP SNG OUTPUT PROG 20V 5A B&K Precision

INOMIC HOLSTER Wiha

CAP SILICON 22PF 10% 100V SMD M/A-Com Technology Solutions

CONN TERM BLK DISCONN 12-22AWG Weidmuller

912283002 Price 912283002 Electronics 912283002 Components

912283002 Digikey Supplier 912283002 Order 912283002 Online

912283002 Image 912283002 Picture 912283002 PDF

Download 912283002 Datasheet Manufacturer Aeroflex (MACOM Technology

Solutions)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

400 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7 pcs

11 pcs

500 pcs

806 pcs

100 pcs

260 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

32 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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